
Your Travel Buddy
Travel Safe



Leave your travel worries 
behind with Travel Safe

Key Benefits:

COVID-19 Benefits
Travel Safe is now enhanced with COVID-19 coverage. Be well-protected should 
you be diagnosed with COVID-19 pre-departure and even while you are overseas.

Protection against travel inconveniences
Be adequately prepared in case of travel delays, overbooking, acts of crime or 
terrorism, and similar incidents while travelling.

Unlimited 24/7 emergency evacuation & repatriation
Rest assured that we are just a call away to assist you in getting home safely, where 
you are. 

Sports & Leisure Benefits
With coverage against damage or loss, your sports equipments can travel safe too.

Customisable plans
Depending on your travel needs, single and annual trip plans are available for you 
and your loved ones.

Wherever your passport takes you, your comfort and safety are essentials for a 
successful trip. Enjoy complete peace of mind regardless you are travelling for 
leisure or business, ensuring you are adequately covered with our Travel Safe. 



Travel Safe at a Glance Choose Your Preferred Plans

Personal Accident

Sum Insured
Per Insured Person (Per Trip)

First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

1 Accidental Death & Permanent Disablement
Adult up to age 70 years old 500,000 250,000 150,000
Adult above 70 years old 200,000 100,000 50,000
Child 200,000 100,000 50,000

2 Public Transport Double Cover
Adult up to age 70 years old 1,000,000 500,000 300,000
Adult above 70 years old 400,000 200,000 100,000
Child 400,000 200,000 100,000

3 Child Education Grant
Each Child, up to 4 Children 8,000 5,000 3,000

4 Compassionate Visit 8,000 5,000 3,000

Medical Expenses First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

5 Medical & Accidental Dental Expenses Incurred Overseas
Adult up to age 70 years old 600,000 400,000 250,000
Adult above 70 years old 100,000 75,000 50,000
Child 500,000 300,000 200,000

6 Post-Trip Medical Expenses Incurred in Singapore
Adult up to age 70 years old 60,000 50,000 25,000
Adult above 70 years old 10,000 7,500 5,000
Child 50,000 30,000 20,000

7 Overseas Hospitalisation Allowance
S$200 for each complete day of Hospitalisation 50,000 30,000 10,000

8 Hospitalisation Allowance in Singapore
S$100 for each complete day of Hospitalisation 1,500 1,000 500

9 Double Hospitalisation Allowance whilst Overseas in ICU
arising from an Accident
S$400 for each complete day in an ICU due to an injury

6,000 4,000 2,000

10 Quarantine Allowance whilst Overseas or in Singapore
S$50 for each complete day of Quarantine 1,000 500 250

11 Hospital Visit 15,000 10,000 5,000

12 Mobility Aid 5,000 3,000 1,000

13 Return of Minor 10,000 7,500 5,000

24-Hours Emergency Assistance - Evacuation & Repatriation First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

14 Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

15 Repatriation of Mortal Remain / Local Burial Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

16 Emergency Personal Mobile Phone Charges 300 200 100

Travel Inconveniences First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

17 Travel Cancellation 15,000 10,000 5,000

18 Travel Postponement 2,500 1,000 500

19 Travel Curtailment & Interruption 15,000 10,000 5,000

20 Travel Delay
3,000 2,000 1,000a) S$100 for every 6 hours of delay whilst overseas

b) S$100 if the delay is at least 6 hours in Singapore



Travel Safe at a Glance Choose Your Preferred Plans

Travel Inconveniences (continued) 

Sum Insured
Per Insured Person (Per Trip)

First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

21 Hijack of Public Transport
S$500 for each complete day of detention 6,000 4,000 2,000

22 Travel Diversion
S$100 for every 6 hours of delay due to the diversion 1,500 1,000 800

23 Travel Misconnection 500 300 200

24 Travel Overbooking 300 200 100

25 Baggage & Personal Effects including Valuables and Mobile
Devices 8,000 5,000 4,000

26 Baggage Delay
2,000 1,200 1,000a) S$200 for every 6 hours of delay whilst overseas

b) S$200 if the delay is at least 6 hours in Singapore

27 Purchase of Essential Items 500 300 200

28 Travel Documents and Personal Money 5,000 4,000 3,000

29 Fraudulent Credit Card Usage 2,000 1,500 1,000

30 Kidnap and Hostage
S$500 for each complete day being held captive 10,000 5,000 3,000

31 Insolvency of Travel Agent 12,000 8,000 5,000

32 Personal Liability 1,000,000 1,000,000 500,000

33 Legal Expenses for Wrongful Arrest and Detention 10,000 5,000 3,000

Extended Benefits First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

34 Entertainment Ticket Protection 1,000 500 250

35 Golfer’s Benefits
(A) Loss/Damage to Golf Equipment 1,000 750 500
(B) Hired Golf Equipment 500 300 250
(C) Hole-in-One Celebration 500 300 250

36 Sports Equipment 2,000 1,500 1,000

37 Home Protection 10,000 7,500 5,000

38 Rental Car Excess 1,500 1,000 500

39 Pet Care
S$50 for every 6 hours of delay 1,000 750 500

40 Terrorism Cover
Act of terrorism (excluding nuclear, chemical and biological event) Yes Yes Yes

COVID-19 Benefits First 
(S$)

Business 
(S$)

Economy 
(S$)

1 Overseas Medical Expenses 100,000

2 Overseas Hospitalisation Allowance 
S$100 for each complete day of Hospitalisation 2,000

3 Overseas Quarantine Allowance
S$50 for each complete day of Quarantine 700

4 Emergency Medical Evacuation & Repatriation 100,000

5 Repatriation of Mortal Remain / Local Burial 100,000

6 Trip Cancellation 2,000

7 Trip Postponement 2,000

8 Trip Curtailment & Interruption 1,000



Zone 1
Mainland China

Premiums (S$)

Length of Trip 
(days)

First Business Economy

Individual Family Individual Family Individual Family

1-3 53 131 42 104 35 86

4-6 68 166 54 131 44 106

7-10 91 223 72 176 55 133

11-14 120 296 95 233 73 178

15-18 145 357 111 272 90 220

19-22 162 400 128 315 105 257

23-27 186 457 145 354 122 297

28-31 201 493 159 388 138 336

Each additional 
Week 34 85 24 60 17 42

Annual Plan 445 993 355 828 315 758

Zone 2
Zone 1 + Brunei, Cambodia, Indonesia, Laos, Malaysia, Myanmar, 

Philippines, Thailand and Vietnam

Premiums (S$)

Length of Trip 
(days)

First Business Economy

Individual Family Individual Family Individual Family

1-3 58 141 47 114 40 96

4-6 72 177 58 142 48 117

7-10 96 234 77 187 60 144

11-14 125 307 100 244 78 189

15-18 150 369 116 284 95 232

19-22 168 413 134 328 111 270

23-27 192 470 151 367 128 310

28-31 207 508 165 403 144 351

Each additional 
Week 35 86 25 61 18 43

Annual Plan 446 998 356 833 316 763



Zone 3
Zone 1 & 2 + Australia, Hong Kong, India, Japan, Macau, Mongolia, 

New Zealand, South Korea, Sri Lanka and Taiwan

Premiums (S$)

Length of Trip 
(days)

First Business Economy

Individual Family Individual Family Individual Family

1-3 75 185 59 145 47 115

4-6 90 222 72 177 59 144

7-10 121 298 96 235 74 180

11-14 148 365 117 287 92 225

15-18 174 428 138 338 108 263

19-22 199 490 157 385 125 305

23-27 224 549 178 434 142 344

28-31 243 596 194 474 159 386

Each additional 
Week 42 103 34 83 27 65

Annual Plan 467 1075 377 910 337 840

Zone 4
Worldwide, excluding Afghanistan, Cuba, Democratic Republic of 

Congo, Iran, Iraq, Liberia, North Korea, Sudan or Syria

Premiums (S$)

Length of Trip 
(days)

First Business Economy

Individual Family Individual Family Individual Family

1-3 110 269 88 214 67 161

4-6 131 321 105 256 87 211

7-10 149 363 122 296 112 271

11-14 186 456 155 378 140 341

15-18 223 547 182 443 161 392

19-22 255 624 200 487 189 459

23-27 287 703 219 533 208 506

28-31 305 746 243 591 232 563

Each additional 
Week 47 115 41 100 32 77

Annual Plan 694 1628 544 1348 474 1228



FAQ

1   Who can buy?

Singaporean

Permanent Resident

Employment, Work Permit, Long Term Social Visit, Dependent 
and Student Pass Holders

2   Who can be covered under a Family plan.

Single Trip Plan
1 or 2 adults travelling with any number of children*. The 2 adults need not be 
related but each child must be related to either of the insured adults. All of them 
must depart and return together.

Annual Plan
Legally married couple with any number of their legal children*. Each child must 
be accompanied by either parent for any trips under this plan.

4   Will I get a refund if I cancel my plan?

Single Trip Plan
No refund of premium once the Certificate of Insurance is issued.

Annual Plan
You may cancel this plan by giving us 7 days written notice. We will grant you 
a short period refund premium if no claims has been made during the current 
period of insurance We may also cancel the plan at anytime by giving you 7 days 
written notice. You shall be entitled to the pro-rate premium refund (subject to a 
minimum premium of $50). 

5   What is the number to call for emergency evacuation & repatriation?

3   How long can I be covered?

Single Trip Plan - coverage is up to 182 days
Annual Plan - coverage is up to 90 days per trip

All trips must commence and end in Singapore.

*Children - An unmarried and unemployed person who is below 18 years of age or up to 25 years of age if 
enrolled or still studying full-time in an accredited institution of higher learning.

+65 6322 2143



About Us

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (“CTPIS”) is a leading insurer offering both 
life and general insurance solutions. Established in Singapore since 1938, CTPIS provides 
one-stop financial services for personal and business needs, assuring its customers with 
financial peace of mind for over 88 years. CTPIS has earned a financial strength rating of 
“A-” from S&P and “A” from AM Best. The company holds a paid-up capital of S$270 million, 
which will continue to be strengthened as its business grows. 

CTPIS is wholly owned by China Taiping Insurance Holdings Company Limited, which has 
been listed on the Hong Kong Stock Exchange since 2000, making it the first Chinese-funded 
insurer to be listed overseas. China Taiping Insurance Group Limited is a large transnational 
financial and insurance group with a vast business network across Mainland China, Hong 
Kong, Macau, Europe, Oceania, East Asia, and Southeast Asia. Over the years, the “China 
Taiping” brand has gained increasing international recognition.

Important Notes:
 
You should seek advice from a financial adviser representative before making a commitment 
to purchase the plan. In the event that you choose not to seek advice from a financial 
adviser, you should consider carefully whether this plan is suitable for you. Before switching 
your existing accident and health insurance policy, you should consider whether the switch 
is detrimental as there may be potential disadvantages and the new policy may cost more or 
have fewer benefits at the same cost. This marketing material is not a contract of insurance 
and is not intended as an offer or recommendation to purchase the plan. The specific details 
applicable to this insurance plan are set out in the policy contract.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme which is administered by 
the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your policy is automatic 
and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that 
are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please 
contact China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. or visit the GIA / LIA or SDIC websites 
(www.gia.org.sg or www.lia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).  

This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore. 
Information is accurate as of 30 January 2026.


